
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG3727 NEENA DAVIS 1302.000

2 24UG3603 KEERTHANA PJ 1295.000

3 24UG2786 VAISHAKH BS 1281.000

4 24UG1656 ASWATHY DILEEP 1278.000

5 24UG2907 JOVAN MARIA C P 1273.000

6 24UG451 BHADRA S NAIR 1268.000

7 24UG4263 ANURAJ P M 1267.000

8 24UG2542 ASWATHY K A 1266.000

9 24UG1971 AAROMAL SANTHOSH 1262.000

10 24UG1453 KARTHIKA T P 1260.500

11 24UG964 SREEPARVATHY C S 1257.000

12 24UG204 ANN REJI JOHN 1253.800

13 24UG4206 REVATHY CHETTIPARAMBIL SHINE 1252.000

14 24UG3594 ANN ROSE JOSE 1249.000

15 24UG2574 GOURI V SATHEESH 1248.000

16 24UG4039 ANAGHA S 1247.000

17 24UG324 NEHNA PARVIN M N 1240.500

18 24UG2653 ANUGRAHA P R 1239.000

19 24UG3478 NIRANJANA K A 1233.000

20 24UG1762 SREELAKSHMI T K 1230.000

21 24UG1137 HESSA KURUPPAMVEETTIL HARSHAD 1220.200

22 24UG757 SONA BAIJU 1216.000

23 24UG503 ALWIN K P 1215.500

24 24UG3160 ALEENA MATHEW 1214.800

25 24UG277 AINJALEENA BABU 1213.000

26 24UG2465 SREEPRIYA M 1212.500

27 24UG4081 ANANDHITHA S 1210.000

28 24UG3392 ANJALI T A 1207.000

29 24UG1826 ELNA SARA VARGHESE 1204.400

30 24UG1896 DEVIKA P S 1201.500

31 24UG537 SUHAIL V S 1194.500

32 24UG3144 RIHA YASAR 1193.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG2131 HRITHIKA K 1188.600

2 24UG2158 LEHAR CHRISTA SANTHOSH 1185.600

3 24UG563 HISAN V S 1185.000

4 24UG1936 NIDHA N 1184.000

5 24UG4215 HENNET PAUL 1183.000

6 24UG1989 AGNETT MARIYA BIJU 1182.000

7 24UG4022 GOURI P M 1181.000

8 24UG2479 ROOPENDHU RAJEEV 1181.000

9 24UG3692 MALAVIKA T G 1181.000
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10 24UG109 SREEHARI M 1180.000

11 24UG1417 SREYA P S 1179.000

12 24UG3475 AMRITHA P 1179.000

13 24UG3205 VEENA R 1178.000

14 24UG1067 ABHINAV SWAMINATHAN 1175.200

15 24UG1662 NAMITHA.N 1175.000

16 24UG3587 ATHIKHA BEEVI K P 1174.000

17 24UG3642 IREIN ROSE J 1173.000

18 24UG1005 SREYA SATHISH 1172.000

19 24UG3281 HAKIMA K 1171.000

20 24UG2788 DEVIKA T 1171.000

21 24UG1925 DANA ZAIN 1169.000

22 24UG1427 NIRUPAMA S 1168.000

23 24UG1155 ADHVAIDH DAS 1165.000

24 24UG2098 ANN P MANI 1165.000

25 24UG839 NIDHI KRISHNA P R 1165.000

26 24UG1011 MEGHA MARIA MANOJ 1164.600

27 24UG3908 ANGEL ROSE GEO 1163.000

28 24UG145 ANUSREE N 1162.500

29 24UG3354 ANJALI K G 1161.000

30 24UG4122 ALEENA P B 1159.000

31 24UG4126 ASSISH K S 1159.000

32 24UG2362 NAKSHATHRA T 1158.000

33 24UG1376 ARYA V 1157.000

34 24UG3668 ELIZEBETH HELEN JOSHY 1156.000

35 24UG699 AFREENA HANIEF N R 1155.000

36 24UG3772 NEHALA FATHIMA P N 1154.500

37 24UG3898 MARIAROSE S 1154.400

38 24UG2372 ANJANA V J 1153.000

39 24UG591 NANDANA 1153.000

40 24UG4222 ANSIYA C A 1153.000

41 24UG2927 ADITHYAN.M.A 1148.000

42 24UG174 ANJIMA K BAIJU 1147.000

43 24UG2155 RITHIKA RANDHIR 1146.000

44 24UG320 JOGNA JOLISH 1144.000

45 24UG1224 SANJANA SUNIL 1143.200

46 24UG4312 SREENANDANA.K 1142.000

47 24UG1092 MANGALA CU 1142.000

48 24UG3538 ALEENA P K 1141.000

49 24UG3282 KRISHNA NANDA K P 1140.000

50 24UG1467 NIKITA ANIL RAJ 1137.600

51 24UG2511 SHIFNA SHERINE 1136.000

52 24UG4247 ANUGRAHA C V 1135.000

53 24UG3735 ANAMIKA M G 1135.000

54 24UG1606 FATHIMA K A 1134.000

55 24UG2553 AARSHA T S 1134.000

56 24UG685 NIRANJANA MENON 1133.000

57 24UG2769 GLORIA CHACKO V 1131.000

58 24UG4184 AGNES ELIZABETH ANOOP 1130.400

59 24UG2567 DAYANA SUNNY 1130.400



60 24UG2371 BIYA A L 1130.000

61 24UG414 STEPHY MARIYA SAJI 1130.000

62 24UG1114 MINHA RAHEEM 1129.400

63 24UG3881 NANDANA T A 1128.000

64 24UG3122 AMEENA P M 1127.000

65 24UG2489 LAKSHMI K V 1126.800

66 24UG2914 MEGHANA A S 1126.000

67 24UG3275 AMAYA M J 1126.000

68 24UG2030 DIYA DEVAN 1125.600

69 24UG912 AYSHA MOL 1125.400

70 24UG1523 ANEETA RAJU 1125.000

71 24UG2649 ANAMIKA V 1125.000

72 24UG4323 DEVANANDA M D 1124.000

73 24UG2264 GOURI NANDANA O S 1124.000

74 24UG2776 HAIFA P H 1123.000

75 24UG1501 MANASA WILSON 1123.000

76 24UG2551 NAINA MARIA P M 1123.000

77 24UG1088 APARNA C P 1122.000

78 24UG3521 NEHA ZIYAN 1122.000

79 24UG2415 DIYA RAJEEV 1120.800

80 24UG3395 AISHA WAFA KM 1120.800

81 24UG966 C B ANNET 1120.000

82 24UG1947 AISWARYA.V.S 1119.000

83 24UG880 DAKSHINA REJI 1118.000

84 24UG3454 ANNETTA FLORA LIVERA 1116.500

85 24UG1941 ANASWARA PRADEEP 1115.000

86 24UG4062 SERIN P JAMES 1113.000

87 24UG2490 SHRIYA SAMIN 1112.500

88 24UG3037 NIHARA K J 1111.000

89 24UG1266 APARNA K ANIL 1110.000

90 24UG2370 CHRISTINA JOBI 1108.800

91 24UG4026 ABIN BENNY 1106.400

92 24UG41 ALPHY THOMAS 1106.000

93 24UG3983 SUDHARSANA. N 1106.000

94 24UG4072 K R KRISHNA VENNI 1104.000

95 24UG1465 ALEENA ANTONY 1102.000

96 24UG2201 GAYATHRI PV 1100.000

97 24UG855 ABIYA SIYAD 1099.200

98 24UG1812 ARYA NANDANA N G 1098.000

99 24UG1831 FASILA SALIM 1097.000

100 24UG1079 MALAVIKA T B 1096.800

101 24UG3510 DEVI MANGATT 1096.000

102 24UG3387 ANNA 1094.200

103 24UG621 ANGELO SUSAN JINTO 1093.200

104 24UG2375 GAYATHRI. A.S 1093.000

105 24UG893 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1093.000

106 24UG4192 PRANAV VENUGOPAL 1092.400

107 24UG659 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1092.000

108 24UG2283 KRISHNA PRIYA M M 1091.000

109 24UG3169 EBEL T JOHNSON 1090.000



110 24UG2854 DEVIKA V 1090.000

111 24UG4294 SAYOOJ K 1089.000

112 24UG2821 SRADDHA PRAMOD 1088.200

113 24UG4134 LAKSHMI VINOD 1087.600

114 24UG4160 RIZVANA M N 1086.000

115 24UG73 ANNAMOL SHAJI P 1085.000

116 24UG7 SAJAL MALIK M A 1084.800

117 24UG1969 KRISHNA KUMAR P A 1084.000

118 24UG369 SNIYA M T 1083.000

119 24UG730 SAYUJYA SREEKUMAR 1082.400

120 24UG405 PRADYOTH V P 1081.000

121 24UG3978 ADHITHYA P V 1080.000

122 24UG395 HAIFA SIRAJ 1080.000

123 24UG3127 SEBA JOSE 1080.000

124 24UG3687 ARPITHA K R 1077.600

125 24UG1691 HASHMA GIREESH 1077.600

126 24UG4394 UTHARA KRISHNA 1077.600

127 24UG523 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 1075.000

128 24UG2430 EFEENA POULOSE 1075.000

129 24UG4299 SREELEKSHMI S 1072.000

130 24UG3686 JUSAINA SHERIN A T 1071.000

131 24UG662 JENIFER LIVINGSTON 1070.800

132 24UG3736 ANUPRIYA K M 1070.000

133 24UG1786 ALMAAS AHMED 1068.000

134 24UG1774 LISNA JOSEPH 1067.000

135 24UG1049 ANUMITA BIJOY 1067.000

136 24UG3038 GOWRY S RAJ 1067.000

137 24UG3591 AHALYA VARIAR 1066.000

138 24UG4347 AMARTHYA JAYAN 1066.000

139 24UG4229 SREELAKSHMI T S 1065.000

140 24UG201 HANAN R M 1064.000

141 24UG4356 FIDHA FATHIMA V N 1062.000

142 24UG785 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1061.000

143 24UG1684 ASWATHY M 1061.000

144 24UG3645 HADIYA HAFEES 1060.800

145 24UG4257 SWARA SAGARAN 1058.000

146 24UG3066 ANAMIKA PADMANABHAN K 1057.000

147 24UG254 ATHUL V MANOJ 1056.000

148 24UG3074 FATHIMA ALIYA 1056.000

149 24UG4397 C P CHANDNI 1054.200

150 24UG217 NIHALA NASRIN M A 1053.600

151 24UG3185 AADINATH SANJAY 1052.000

152 24UG4130 GOWRI LAKSHMI S 1051.200

153 24UG239 AISWARYA SUNIL 1051.000

154 24UG2064 GOPIKA K 1051.000

155 24UG370 DEVANANDA P G 1050.000

156 24UG1807 PRANAV P AJITH 1050.000

157 24UG2557 NIRANJANA P S 1050.000

158 24UG3451 SREE NANDHANA P SATHEESH 1048.800

159 24UG1695 ANUSREE S 1048.800



160 24UG2209 KARTHIKA ANIL A 1048.000

161 24UG304 SRUTHI 1047.000

162 24UG1075 AISWARYA V S 1046.000

163 24UG1078 LEYA SUJITH 1046.000

164 24UG539 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1044.000

165 24UG4244 ALWIN XAVIER 1043.000

166 24UG1738 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1042.000

167 24UG988 ARCHANA JAYAN 1041.000

168 24UG1951 SEETHAL B SABU 1041.000

169 24UG3647 AMEEN MUHAMMAD 1040.000

170 24UG3664 HELENA V.G 1040.000

171 24UG2518 MARIEA JOSPHINIE 1039.200

172 24UG4374 ANAGHA DINESH 1036.000

173 24UG3215 PAVITHRA PREM K 1035.000

174 24UG1805 ALPHINA ANTONY 1035.000

175 24UG1617 AMRITHA B NAIR 1034.000

176 24UG4020 ANSHIGA T S 1034.000

177 24UG2039 ARYA BIJU 1034.000

178 24UG1932 DILNA P M 1032.000

179 24UG1705 NIMA BOBBY 1029.000

180 24UG10 ARATHI AR 1029.000

181 24UG554 DILSHA K R 1028.000

182 24UG837 VYSAGH P 1027.600

183 24UG2242 LAKSHMI PRIYA P 1026.000

184 24UG1446 ANSTEA MARY ANTONY 1025.400

185 24UG3375 SNEHA K.U 1025.200

186 24UG2428 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 1025.000

187 24UG2709 ROSE RAJEEV 1025.000

188 24UG3131 LAKSHMI DEVI S MENON 1024.800

189 24UG2928 ATHEETHA K SUNIL 1024.800

190 24UG3046 ANAMIKA V S 1024.000

191 24UG4321 PARVATHY SIDHARTHAN 1023.000

192 24UG459 IYREENA FINCIA NEVILLE 1023.000

193 24UG4021 ATHIRA SHIBU 1021.000

194 24UG706 SAYANA SABU 1018.000

195 24UG4067 JANISHA NISHAD T 1018.000

196 24UG3080 MINHA SARFARAS NAVAS K 1017.000

197 24UG2660 LAKSHMI K B 1017.000

198 24UG2204 SHWETA N K 1017.000

199 24UG2172 MITHILY K M 1016.500

200 24UG4176 KARTHIKA.CU 1016.000

201 24UG4325 SANAM FATHIMA N S 1015.000

202 24UG573 HADIQ SHEREEF 1015.000

203 24UG3505 SAFNA FATHIMA V A 1015.000

204 24UG1679 ABHINAV K J 1014.000

205 24UG1876 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014.000

206 24UG2256 MRUDUL N.S 1013.000

207 24UG2877 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 1012.000

208 24UG1885 BHAGYA GOPINATH 1011.800

209 24UG1836 SWETHA RAJEEV T 1010.800



210 24UG3600 AMANDA PAULY 1009.000

211 24UG2955 ARISHMA V B 1009.000

212 24UG2650 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 1008.000

213 24UG703 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008.000

214 24UG3737 ANANYA ANIL 1008.000

215 24UG3740 ANAMIYA T R 1007.000

216 24UG3743 MISHAYEL K J 1006.000

217 24UG2977 ANANYA C 1006.000

218 24UG3125 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 1005.600

219 24UG4057 ATHIRA V S 1005.000

220 24UG2454 SWEDHA SANKAR 1003.200

221 24UG1028 K CHANDANA 1003.000

222 24UG3622 ADHITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1000.000

223 24UG1794 KRISHNA KRIPA K B 1000.000

224 24UG1796 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 999.200

225 24UG297 KEVIN REJI 999.000

226 24UG478 SHAMNA U S 997.000

227 24UG925 NEHA A J 996.800

228 24UG1198 DIYA JOSE 996.000

229 24UG1306 ARPITHA K S 996.000

230 24UG1983 RAJALAKSHMI THOTTUPURA RAJEEV 995.000

231 24UG3997 RIYA ROSE 994.000

232 24UG863 HARSHITHA PALAMATTAM 993.400

233 24UG3775 JOEL SANEESH 991.000

234 24UG3065 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991.000

235 24UG712 ADHRINATH R 990.600

236 24UG3051 SIYA RAJ P 989.000

237 24UG1125 MARIYA SIBI 987.000

238 24UG1093 ADWAITH KRISHNA P S 985.000

239 24UG2778 EMMANUVEL THOMAS 984.000

240 24UG2149 NAVANEETH P 983.000

241 24UG1074 NIRANJANI A V 982.000

242 24UG2092 SIVANI AJAYAN 981.500

243 24UG1458 AHAMED BAYAN K S 981.000

244 24UG2145 ANN MARIA GEO 979.200

245 24UG3018 NANDANA P V 979.200

246 24UG2449 EVREENA E P 979.200

247 24UG557 NAKSHATRA NELSON 979.000

248 24UG3903 AVYAY JEEVAN KOKKATTIL 974.400

249 24UG3349 SARGA BIJU KANNAN 974.000

250 24UG3070 AMITHA V J 974.000

251 24UG1168 SHARON KR 973.000

252 24UG2236 MUHAMMED JANISH K 971.000

253 24UG3822 NIKHA V V 970.000

254 24UG680 PRABHU SAMSON 969.600

255 24UG2380 DEVIPRIYA S 969.600

256 24UG3599 SREEHARI BAIJU 969.000

257 24UG3331 PRANALY PRASAD 968.000

258 24UG3507 NOEL KRISHNA PM 967.200

259 24UG3157 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967.000



260 24UG3757 C.KEERTHANA MENON 966.000

261 24UG2495 ALAN BINU MARKARAYIL 964.800

262 24UG1923 NANDANA S 964.000

263 24UG432 AMINA NOURIN S N 963.400

264 24UG879 ARON LUXIE ROBERT 963.000

265 24UG937 ANAMIKA K S 961.000

266 24UG1577 SREEHARI KK 960.000

267 24UG1926 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 960.000

268 24UG2431 VISHNU P S 959.000

269 24UG4064 SANIYA PHILOMINA K S 959.000

270 24UG3643 NIA PAUL 957.600

271 24UG3951 SANDHRA 957.600

272 24UG4371 FATHIMA RIZANA V A 957.000

273 24UG3609 MOHAMMED SALIH P M 955.000

274 24UG2667 JOHNPAUL SHOY 950.400

275 24UG4267 HANIYA FATHIMA 950.000

276 24UG3896 ALI MIRSHAL K K 948.000

277 24UG3465 SANJANA T S 948.000

278 24UG2144 ASNA P S 945.600

279 24UG4036 ARDRA SAJEESHLAL 945.000

280 24UG1234 AMNA FATHIMA P S 945.000

281 24UG2904 ABHISHEK THATTIL 944.400

282 24UG3365 ADWIN LAIJU 943.200

283 24UG160 SREENANDA P. B 943.000

284 24UG1166 JOSHWA ANTONY JEROME 942.600

285 24UG2424 NAJA JABIR 942.000

286 24UG2554 LAYA RAJU KUZHIKKATTIL 940.800

287 24UG2981 HADIYA NASRIN M 939.000

288 24UG1772 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 939.000

289 24UG2288 SAADI M S 939.000

290 24UG1598 FATHIMA SAFNA P S 938.000

291 24UG1451 KOKILA DEEPAK 936.000

292 24UG2580 ANGELIN JOSHY 936.000

293 24UG830 DEEPAK T S 936.000

294 24UG1591 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935.000

295 24UG544 SAYANA SAJEEV 933.600

296 24UG193 ANANDITA K ANAND 932.000

297 24UG242 DEVANANDHA NAYAN TOM 932.000

298 24UG3033 RANIYA K J 932.000

299 24UG1724 HAZLA P H 932.000

300 24UG262 DEVIKA S NAIR 931.200

301 24UG162 HARISHMA K H 931.000

302 24UG4086 THEJALAKSHMI P P 930.000

303 24UG250 SANMAYA BS KUMAR 929.000

304 24UG649 DEVIKA A S 929.000

305 24UG1505 ANJANA V A 928.800

306 24UG2191 MEGHNA MERIN CIJU 928.800

307 24UG3980 ANANYA PAUL 928.800

308 24UG3774 AISWARYA U 926.000

309 24UG2619 ATHULYA K A 924.000



310 24UG3985 DIYA C DINU 924.000

311 24UG2368 NIBIN JOSEPH 922.000

312 24UG2680 JEESHMA K G 922.000

313 24UG91 JAGANNATH P 921.600

314 24UG2235 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919.000

315 24UG426 NANDITA N SUJITH 919.000

316 24UG3449 NAMITHA P V 918.000

317 24UG798 DENNA 916.800

318 24UG1258 GANGA SATHEESH 916.000

319 24UG1828 MARIYA GRACIYA 914.400

320 24UG4165 ANAMIKA K S 914.000

321 24UG300 SOWPARNNIKA SUBIN 912.000

322 24UG4307 AASHIL BENADICT SONY 912.000

323 24UG2305 ANAGHA K M 911.000

324 24UG3841 BHADRA A B 908.000

325 24UG902 JISSMARIYA T J 907.000

326 24UG4358 DANA K Y 906.000

327 24UG1367 MEENAKSHI K A 905.000

328 24UG1176 AGNAL TERESA JINU 904.800

329 24UG3319 NIRANJANA T S 903.000

330 24UG2248 SANIYA SAJI K 900.000

331 24UG2902 ABHIRAMI T B 899.000

332 24UG3309 ARYA E M 898.000

333 24UG1958 DEVIKA SURESH 897.600

334 24UG545 NEETHU JOHNY 896.000

335 24UG1437 FARSI.A.A 896.000

336 24UG2954 IRINE GEORGE 894.000

337 24UG3057 ASWATHYBHASKARAN T 890.000

338 24UG1994 KEVIN BENNY 888.000

339 24UG1516 AYANA K J 888.000

340 24UG3559 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 886.000

341 24UG3047 ELWIN JOGEN 885.000

342 24UG1077 NIKIL SHAJI 884.000

343 24UG1192 ANNA MARIYA BABU 881.000

344 24UG1203 SHIVA NANDA TP 878.400

345 24UG2031 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH 874.000

346 24UG412 ALEESHA S 873.000

347 24UG3549 MUHAMMED IQBAL T S 872.000

348 24UG1050 FATHIMATH AL ZAHRA 871.200

349 24UG3744 ARYANANDA T M 870.000

350 24UG3753 SHAHINA V S 868.000

351 24UG257 THEJAS R KAROTT 868.000

352 24UG2150 AGNES BENNICHAN 866.400

353 24UG1916 AMAN K A 866.000

354 24UG325 GOUTHAM SAJU 864.000

355 24UG3659 ARCHANA RAJESH 863.000

356 24UG2936 AMAN MANUEL K B 863.000

357 24UG3098 NAYANA T S 860.000

358 24UG2329 RISHANA PARVIN M R 856.000

359 24UG4391 NITHIN K 855.000



360 24UG1605 EPHRAIM SEBI GEORGE 852.800

361 24UG314 GAUTAM KRISHNA 849.600

362 24UG2211 MISHELLE LINIL 844.800

363 24UG1974 DEVIKA GOPI 843.000

364 24UG1316 ABHIRAM CHERAVATTAYIL ANILKUMAR840.000

365 24UG3050 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 839.000

366 24UG1209 DIYA SEEMON 835.200

367 24UG3752 FATHIMA NEZRIN N.A 834.000

368 24UG3588 MEENAKSHY RAM K 834.000

369 24UG1665 NIVED VINOD 834.000

370 24UG2266 ANN JOBY 833.000

371 24UG119 INDRANEELIMA J 832.800

372 24UG2540 APARNA M P 831.000

373 24UG3254 ANJALY R MENON 823.200

374 24UG3537 PAVITHRA PREMAN 819.000

375 24UG4273 JOYAL K CHACKO 818.400

376 24UG1769 SIVANAND K S 813.600

377 24UG614 JOEL JAMES 812.000

378 24UG3031 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811.000

379 24UG3279 THEERTHA M S 805.000

380 24UG3230 ANAVADYA P S 804.000

381 24UG2007 ANFIN FIJO 804.000

382 24UG4392 SAFIYATH KB 799.000

383 24UG3374 ADHITHYAN K 798.000

384 24UG3180 AL ASIF RAHUMAN 790.000

385 24UG1776 EDAYADIYIL ANN MARIA JOHN S 789.600

386 24UG3754 AKSHAYKRISHNA A J 787.000

387 24UG2905 BILAHARI P M 783.000

388 24UG31 ASHWIN DINESH 783.000

389 24UG1766 BLESWIN BABU 777.000

390 24UG997 NEZAL FARIS M M 767.000

391 24UG646 MITHRAJA C S 767.000

392 24UG4336 MUHAMMED NIHAL 763.000

393 24UG3491 MIDHUNA MANOJ 759.000

394 24UG3673 AADHYA SHINE 758.000

395 24UG905 NOSHIN FRANCIS 754.000

396 24UG3839 ALAN CHRISTO K DAVIS 748.000

397 24UG377 ANGEL ANTO 716.000

398 24UG4281 AMRITHKRISHNA K S 708.000

399 24UG1976 ADHITH T M 699.000

400 24UG3688 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685.000

401 24UG340 VISHNU BRAHMA NR 618.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG2489 LAKSHMI K V 1126.800

2 24UG2557 NIRANJANA P S 1050.000

3 24UG3215 PAVITHRA PREM K 1035.000

4 24UG2660 LAKSHMI K B 1017.000

5 24UG3622 ADHITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1000.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG3065 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991.000

2 24UG2092 SIVANI AJAYAN 981.500

3 24UG3903 AVYAY JEEVAN KOKKATTIL 974.400

4 24UG3465 SANJANA T S 948.000

5 24UG1772 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 939.000

6 24UG2288 SAADI M S 939.000

7 24UG4086 THEJALAKSHMI P P 930.000

8 24UG2680 JEESHMA K G 922.000

9 24UG3309 ARYA E M 898.000

10 24UG1958 DEVIKA SURESH 897.600

11 24UG3057 ASWATHYBHASKARAN T 890.000

12 24UG325 GOUTHAM SAJU 864.000

13 24UG3098 NAYANA T S 860.000

14 24UG3279 THEERTHA M S 805.000

15 24UG2905 BILAHARI P M 783.000

16 24UG646 MITHRAJA C S 767.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG2131 HRITHIKA K 1188.600

2 24UG4022 GOURI P M 1181.000

3 24UG3692 MALAVIKA T G 1181.000

4 24UG1067 ABHINAV SWAMINATHAN 1175.200

5 24UG1005 SREYA SATHISH 1172.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG3354 ANJALI K G 1161.000

2 24UG2927 ADITHYAN.M.A 1148.000

3 24UG174 ANJIMA K BAIJU 1147.000

4 24UG1224 SANJANA SUNIL 1143.200

5 24UG4312 SREENANDANA.K 1142.000

6 24UG3282 KRISHNA NANDA K P 1140.000

7 24UG3735 ANAMIKA M G 1135.000

8 24UG2553 AARSHA T S 1134.000

9 24UG3881 NANDANA T A 1128.000

10 24UG2030 DIYA DEVAN 1125.600

11 24UG4323 DEVANANDA M D 1124.000

12 24UG2264 GOURI NANDANA O S 1124.000

13 24UG2415 DIYA RAJEEV 1120.800

14 24UG1947 AISWARYA.V.S 1119.000

15 24UG880 DAKSHINA REJI 1118.000

16 24UG1941 ANASWARA PRADEEP 1115.000

17 24UG3037 NIHARA K J 1111.000

18 24UG3983 SUDHARSANA. N 1106.000

19 24UG2201 GAYATHRI PV 1100.000

20 24UG1812 ARYA NANDANA N G 1098.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



21 24UG1079 MALAVIKA T B 1096.800

22 24UG2375 GAYATHRI. A.S 1093.000

23 24UG893 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1093.000

24 24UG4192 PRANAV VENUGOPAL 1092.400

25 24UG2283 KRISHNA PRIYA M M 1091.000

26 24UG2821 SRADDHA PRAMOD 1088.200

27 24UG4134 LAKSHMI VINOD 1087.600

28 24UG3687 ARPITHA K R 1077.600

29 24UG1691 HASHMA GIREESH 1077.600

30 24UG4394 UTHARA KRISHNA 1077.600

31 24UG523 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 1075.000

32 24UG3736 ANUPRIYA K M 1070.000

33 24UG1049 ANUMITA BIJOY 1067.000

34 24UG4229 SREELAKSHMI T S 1065.000

35 24UG1684 ASWATHY M 1061.000

36 24UG4257 SWARA SAGARAN 1058.000

37 24UG3066 ANAMIKA PADMANABHAN K 1057.000

38 24UG4397 C P CHANDNI 1054.200

39 24UG4130 GOWRI LAKSHMI S 1051.200

40 24UG239 AISWARYA SUNIL 1051.000

41 24UG370 DEVANANDA P G 1050.000

42 24UG3451 SREE NANDHANA P SATHEESH 1048.800

43 24UG4374 ANAGHA DINESH 1036.000

44 24UG4020 ANSHIGA T S 1034.000

45 24UG2039 ARYA BIJU 1034.000

46 24UG554 DILSHA K R 1028.000

47 24UG837 VYSAGH P 1027.600

48 24UG2242 LAKSHMI PRIYA P 1026.000

49 24UG3375 SNEHA K.U 1025.200

50 24UG2928 ATHEETHA K SUNIL 1024.800

51 24UG4321 PARVATHY SIDHARTHAN 1023.000

52 24UG4021 ATHIRA SHIBU 1021.000

53 24UG706 SAYANA SABU 1018.000

54 24UG2172 MITHILY K M 1016.500

55 24UG4176 KARTHIKA.CU 1016.000

56 24UG1876 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014.000

57 24UG2256 MRUDUL N.S 1013.000

58 24UG2877 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 1012.000

59 24UG2955 ARISHMA V B 1009.000

60 24UG3737 ANANYA ANIL 1008.000

61 24UG3740 ANAMIYA T R 1007.000

62 24UG1796 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 999.200

63 24UG1306 ARPITHA K S 996.000

64 24UG1983 RAJALAKSHMI THOTTUPURA RAJEEV 995.000

65 24UG1093 ADWAITH KRISHNA P S 985.000

66 24UG1168 SHARON KR 973.000

67 24UG3822 NIKHA V V 970.000

68 24UG2380 DEVIPRIYA S 969.600

69 24UG3599 SREEHARI BAIJU 969.000

70 24UG3331 PRANALY PRASAD 968.000



71 24UG3507 NOEL KRISHNA PM 967.200

72 24UG3157 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967.000

73 24UG1923 NANDANA S 964.000

74 24UG2431 VISHNU P S 959.000

75 24UG4036 ARDRA SAJEESHLAL 945.000

76 24UG160 SREENANDA P. B 943.000

77 24UG1451 KOKILA DEEPAK 936.000

78 24UG830 DEEPAK T S 936.000

79 24UG544 SAYANA SAJEEV 933.600

80 24UG162 HARISHMA K H 931.000

81 24UG250 SANMAYA BS KUMAR 929.000

82 24UG1505 ANJANA V A 928.800

83 24UG2619 ATHULYA K A 924.000

84 24UG3985 DIYA C DINU 924.000

85 24UG2235 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919.000

86 24UG426 NANDITA N SUJITH 919.000

87 24UG1258 GANGA SATHEESH 916.000

88 24UG4165 ANAMIKA K S 914.000

89 24UG300 SOWPARNNIKA SUBIN 912.000

90 24UG2305 ANAGHA K M 911.000

91 24UG3841 BHADRA A B 908.000

92 24UG1367 MEENAKSHI K A 905.000

93 24UG3319 NIRANJANA T S 903.000

94 24UG1077 NIKIL SHAJI 884.000

95 24UG2031 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH 874.000

96 24UG412 ALEESHA S 873.000

97 24UG3744 ARYANANDA T M 870.000

98 24UG257 THEJAS R KAROTT 868.000

99 24UG314 GAUTAM KRISHNA 849.600

100 24UG1974 DEVIKA GOPI 843.000

101 24UG1316 ABHIRAM CHERAVATTAYIL ANILKUMAR840.000

102 24UG1665 NIVED VINOD 834.000

103 24UG119 INDRANEELIMA J 832.800

104 24UG1769 SIVANAND K S 813.600

105 24UG31 ASHWIN DINESH 783.000

106 24UG3673 AADHYA SHINE 758.000

107 24UG1976 ADHITH T M 699.000

108 24UG3688 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685.000

109 24UG340 VISHNU BRAHMA NR 618.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG563 HISAN V S 1185.000

2 24UG1936 NIDHA N 1184.000

3 24UG3587 ATHIKHA BEEVI K P 1174.000

4 24UG3281 HAKIMA K 1171.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG1925 DANA ZAIN 1169.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



2 24UG699 AFREENA HANIEF N R 1155.000

3 24UG3772 NEHALA FATHIMA P N 1154.500

4 24UG4222 ANSIYA C A 1153.000

5 24UG2511 SHIFNA SHERINE 1136.000

6 24UG1606 FATHIMA K A 1134.000

7 24UG1114 MINHA RAHEEM 1129.400

8 24UG3122 AMEENA P M 1127.000

9 24UG912 AYSHA MOL 1125.400

10 24UG2776 HAIFA P H 1123.000

11 24UG3521 NEHA ZIYAN 1122.000

12 24UG3395 AISHA WAFA KM 1120.800

13 24UG855 ABIYA SIYAD 1099.200

14 24UG1831 FASILA SALIM 1097.000

15 24UG659 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1092.000

16 24UG4160 RIZVANA M N 1086.000

17 24UG7 SAJAL MALIK M A 1084.800

18 24UG395 HAIFA SIRAJ 1080.000

19 24UG3686 JUSAINA SHERIN A T 1071.000

20 24UG1786 ALMAAS AHMED 1068.000

21 24UG4356 FIDHA FATHIMA V N 1062.000

22 24UG3645 HADIYA HAFEES 1060.800

23 24UG3074 FATHIMA ALIYA 1056.000

24 24UG217 NIHALA NASRIN M A 1053.600

25 24UG1738 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1042.000

26 24UG3647 AMEEN MUHAMMAD 1040.000

27 24UG1932 DILNA P M 1032.000

28 24UG4067 JANISHA NISHAD T 1018.000

29 24UG3080 MINHA SARFARAS NAVAS K 1017.000

30 24UG4325 SANAM FATHIMA N S 1015.000

31 24UG573 HADIQ SHEREEF 1015.000

32 24UG3505 SAFNA FATHIMA V A 1015.000

33 24UG478 SHAMNA U S 997.000

34 24UG3997 RIYA ROSE 994.000

35 24UG1458 AHAMED BAYAN K S 981.000

36 24UG2236 MUHAMMED JANISH K 971.000

37 24UG432 AMINA NOURIN S N 963.400

38 24UG1926 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 960.000

39 24UG4371 FATHIMA RIZANA V A 957.000

40 24UG3609 MOHAMMED SALIH P M 955.000

41 24UG4267 HANIYA FATHIMA 950.000

42 24UG3896 ALI MIRSHAL K K 948.000

43 24UG2144 ASNA P S 945.600

44 24UG1234 AMNA FATHIMA P S 945.000

45 24UG2424 NAJA JABIR 942.000

46 24UG2981 HADIYA NASRIN M 939.000

47 24UG1598 FATHIMA SAFNA P S 938.000

48 24UG1591 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935.000

49 24UG3033 RANIYA K J 932.000

50 24UG1724 HAZLA P H 932.000

51 24UG4358 DANA K Y 906.000



52 24UG1437 FARSI.A.A 896.000

53 24UG3549 MUHAMMED IQBAL T S 872.000

54 24UG1050 FATHIMATH AL ZAHRA 871.200

55 24UG3753 SHAHINA V S 868.000

56 24UG1916 AMAN K A 866.000

57 24UG2329 RISHANA PARVIN M R 856.000

58 24UG3752 FATHIMA NEZRIN N.A 834.000

59 24UG4392 SAFIYATH KB 799.000

60 24UG3180 AL ASIF RAHUMAN 790.000

61 24UG997 NEZAL FARIS M M 767.000

62 24UG4336 MUHAMMED NIHAL 763.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG1417 SREYA P S 1179.000

2 24UG1427 NIRUPAMA S 1168.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG1155 ADHVAIDH DAS 1165.000

2 24UG1376 ARYA V 1157.000

3 24UG591 NANDANA 1153.000

4 24UG4247 ANUGRAHA C V 1135.000

5 24UG2914 MEGHANA A S 1126.000

6 24UG2649 ANAMIKA V 1125.000

7 24UG4072 K R KRISHNA VENNI 1104.000

8 24UG2854 DEVIKA V 1090.000

9 24UG3978 ADHITHYA P V 1080.000

10 24UG254 ATHUL V MANOJ 1056.000

11 24UG1695 ANUSREE S 1048.800

12 24UG1075 AISWARYA V S 1046.000

13 24UG1951 SEETHAL B SABU 1041.000

14 24UG3046 ANAMIKA V S 1024.000

15 24UG2977 ANANYA C 1006.000

16 24UG2454 SWEDHA SANKAR 1003.200

17 24UG1794 KRISHNA KRIPA K B 1000.000

18 24UG712 ADHRINATH R 990.600

19 24UG3051 SIYA RAJ P 989.000

20 24UG2149 NAVANEETH P 983.000

21 24UG1074 NIRANJANI A V 982.000

22 24UG3349 SARGA BIJU KANNAN 974.000

23 24UG3951 SANDHRA 957.600

24 24UG193 ANANDITA K ANAND 932.000

25 24UG3774 AISWARYA U 926.000

26 24UG2902 ABHIRAMI T B 899.000

27 24UG3559 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 886.000

28 24UG3659 ARCHANA RAJESH 863.000

29 24UG4391 NITHIN K 855.000

30 24UG2540 APARNA M P 831.000

31 24UG3031 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



32 24UG3230 ANAVADYA P S 804.000

33 24UG3374 ADHITHYAN K 798.000

34 24UG3491 MIDHUNA MANOJ 759.000

35 24UG4281 AMRITHKRISHNA K S 708.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG3454 ANNETTA FLORA LIVERA 1116.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG879 ARON LUXIE ROBERT 963.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG1078 LEYA SUJITH 1046.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG1198 DIYA JOSE 996.000

2 24UG680 PRABHU SAMSON 969.600

3 24UG4064 SANIYA PHILOMINA K S 959.000

4 24UG1176 AGNAL TERESA JINU 904.800

5 24UG1516 AYANA K J 888.000

6 24UG2936 AMAN MANUEL K B 863.000

7 24UG905 NOSHIN FRANCIS 754.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG201 HANAN R M 1064.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Waiting List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


